APPLICATIONS
Power Stations
Service Stations
Re-Fuelling Areas
Windfarms
Waste Transfer Depots
Mining & Heavy Vehicle
Substations & Switchyards
Asphalt Plants
BENEFITS
• �Automatic closure device
• Full retention
• Inlet dip pipe–flame trap
OVERVIEW
The Spel Puraceptor®
is a full retention
separator that treats all
flows and is sized to
contain more than the
anticipated maximum
oil spillage enabling it
to be fully operational
at all times.
Hydrocarbon Management
SPEL Puraceptor®
 # Key to Main Dimensions & Notes
A Invert Level - Depth from top of manhole to base of inlet pipe.
B Depth from base of inlet pipe to base of tank feet.
A&B Overall depth of tank, from top of manhole to base of tank feet.
C Depth from base of outlet pipe to base of tank feet.
D Invert Level - Depth from top of manhole to base of outlet pipe.
L Overall length tank.
OD Overall outside diameter of tank including ribs.
ID Internal diameter of tank.
S&L "S" is Short Series Tank & "L" is Long Series Tank.
Specifications & Dimensions
Models
Treatment
Flow
Rate
Weight
(KG)
Dimensions (mm) Maximum Inlet &
Outlet Pipe Size
(mm) Configuration*
Manholes Max.
Spill at
Shut Off
Max.
Working
CapacityA B A&B C D L OD ID Qty Size Qty Size
100 Series Tanks - 900 mm Internal Diameter
P.002.C1.2C 2 LPS 120 400 820 1220 800 420 1700 930 900 100 2 450 ID - - 250 800
200 Series Tanks - 1200 mm Internal Diameter
P.004.C1.2C 4 LPS 330 460 1100 1560 1080 480 2600 1350 1200 150 2 600 ID - -  1,000  2,050
P.006.C1.2C 6 LPS 400 425 1135 1560 1095 465 3035 1350 1200 150 2 600 ID - -  1,300  2,550
P.008.C1,2C 8 LPS 450 460 1100 1560 1060 500 3800 1350 1200 150 2 600 ID - -  1,900  3,200
P.010.C1.2C 10 LPS 500 450 1110 1560 1060 500 4600 1350 1200 150 2 600 ID - -  2,500  3,900
P.013.C1.2C 13 LPS 550 446 1114 1560 1040 520 5800 1350 1200 150 3 600 ID - -  3,000  4,800
P.015.L.C1.2C 15 LPS 600 425 1135 1560 1065 495 6500 1350 1200 150 3 600 ID - -  3,400  5,400
300 Series Tanks - 1850 mm Internal Diameter
P.015.S.C1.2C 15 LPS 650 620 1630 2250 1600 650 3000 1950 1850 300 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  3,500  5,500
P.020.C1.2C 20 LPS 850 625 1625 2250 1585 665 4000 1950 1850 300 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  3,900  7,300
P.030.C1.2C 30 LPS 1100 660 1590 2250 1575 675 4860 1950 1850 300 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  5,500  10,800
P.040.8.C1.2C 40 LPS 1180 550 1600 2150 1500 650 5900 1950 1800 300 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  8,000  13,400
P.040.C1.2C 40 LPS 1240 650 1600 2250 1550 700 6540 1950 1850 300 2 600 ID 1 900 x 600  9,000  14,400
P.050.L.C1.2C 50 LPS 1400 650 1600 2250 1520 730 8500 1950 1850 300 2 600 ID 1 900 x 600  10,000  18,000
P.060.L.C1.2C 60 LPS 1550 650 1600 2250 1500 750 10,000 1950 1850 300 2 600 ID 1 900 x 600  11,200  21,600
P.070.L.C1.2C. 70 LPS 1700 650 1600 2250 1500 750 11,600 1950 1850 300 2 600 ID 1 900 x 600  12,400  25,200
400 Series Tanks - 2480 mm Internal Diameter
P.050.S.C1.2C 50 LPS 1400 720 2230 2950 2150 800 4680 2600 2480 375 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  9,000  18,000
P.060.S.C1.2C 60 LPS 1560 550 2400 2950 2220 730 5500 2600 2480 375 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  10,700  21,600
P.070.S.C1.2C 70 LPS 1710 750 2200 2950 2150 800 6550 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 900 x 600  12,400  25,200
P.080.C1.2C 080 LPS 2000 600 2350 2950 2250 700 7500 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 900 x 600  14,900  29,600
P.090.C1.2C 090 LPS 2300 715 2235 2950 2150 800 8400 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  16,200  32,400
P.100.C1.2C 100 LPS 2550 710 2240 2950 2150 800 9000 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  17,700  35,700
P.110.C1.2C 110 LPS 2650 700 2250 2950 2150 800 9600 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  18,300  38,200
P.120.C1.2C 120 LPS 2750 570 2400 2970 2300 670 10,230 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  21,700  43,200
P.150.C1.2C 150 LPS 3360 670 2280 2950 2150 800 13,420 2600 2480 375 4 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  27,700  54,000
P.180.C1.2C 180 LPS 3580 650 2300 2950 2150 800 15,400 2600 2480 375 5 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  32,500  64,800
P.200.C1.2C 200 LPS 4150 555 2395 2950 2230 720 16,500 2600 2480 375 5 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  36,200  72,000
O..D I.I.D
700
L
END VIEW
OUTLET
ELEVATION VIEW
AB
B
A
C
D
O
VE
R
AL
L
H
EI
G
H
T
21
50
SPEL Stormwater accepts no responsibility for any loss or damage resulting from any person acting on this information. The details and
dimensions contained in this document may change, please check with SPEL Stormwater for confirmation of current specifications. www.spel.com.au
Hydrocarbon Management
SPEL Puraceptor®